Ordering Information:
SAM Series Wired Round Clock: SAM-XXS-XXR-X-XX
Ordering Information:
SAM Series Wired Square Clock: SAM-4XS-XXS-X-XX
Note: Purchasing double mounted round analog clocks will require two clocks using the clock part number and one double mount housing using the
part number above.
Note: (M) is only used with the Standard Adapter.
*Note: SlimLine and Aluminum clocks use the SlimLine Adapter.
Examples:
SAM-6DS-09R-4: Sapling Analog, Wired SAM, 9” Round, 24V, Surface Wall Mount, Solid Cherry Wood Frame, Supports: 2-Wire Digital &
Sync Wire Protocols
SAM-5AS-12R-2: Sapling Analog, Wired SlimLine SAM, 12” Round, 230 VAC, Surface Wall Mount, Brushed Aluminum Case, Supports: Sync
Wire Protocols
Sapling Analog Wired Ordering Info
Dial:
A-G: Specialty
M: 24 Hour
Y: Custom Face
Z: Custom Logo
Voltage:
4: 24V
1: 110V
2: 230V
Hands:
1-3: Specialty
Double Mount Pole: SAB-1XD-XXS-0
Note: Purchasing double mounted square analog clocks will require two clocks using the clock part number and one double mount pole using the part
number above.
Examples:
SAM-4WS-09S-4: Sapling Analog, Wired SAM, 9” Square, 24V, Surface Wall Mount, White Case with Metallic Gray Rim,
Supports: 2-Wire Digital & Sync Wire Protocols
SAM-4BS-12S-1: Sapling Analog, Wired SAM, 12” Square, 110 VAC, Surface Wall Mount, Mineral Black Case with Metallic Gray Rim,
Supports: Sync Wire Protocols
Color:
B: Black
C: Custom
W: White
Size:
09: 9”
12: 12”
16: 16”
Dial:
A-G: Specialty
M: 24 Hour
Y: Custom Face
Z: Custom Logo
Voltage:
4: 24V
1: 110V
2: 230V
Hands:
1-3: Specialty
Size:
09: 9”
12: 12”
Version Number:
1: Metal Case
4: SlimLine ABS
5: Brushed Aluminum
6: Wood
Color:
B: Black
W: White
C: Custom
Pole Size:
00: Standard
01: Short (ceiling only)
Color:
B: Black
C: Custom
A: Brushed Aluminum
D: Wood
Double Mount Housing: SAX-XXD-XXR-0(M)
Color:
B: Black
C: Custom
Clock Size:
12: 12”
16: 16”
Clock Adapter:
B: Standard Adapter
H: SlimLine Adapter*
Pole:
4: Standard Compatible Pole
1: SlimLine Compatible Pole*